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Business Information

MASTER NAME KOBAYASHI SUGITA & GODA, LLP
BUSINESS TYPE General Domestic Partnership

FILE NUMBER 18836 G5

STATUS Active

PURPOSE LEGAL SERVICES

ORGANIZED IN Hawaii UNITED STATES
REGISTRATION DATE Nov 23, 1990

ORGANIZATION DATE Nov 14, 1990

MAILING ADDRESS 999 BISHOP ST STE 2600

AGENT NAME

AGENT ADDRESS

HONOLULU, Hawaii 96813
UNITED STATES

JOSEPH A. STEWART
999 BISHOP ST STE 2600
HONOLULU, Hawaii 96813
UNITED STATES

Annual Filings

FILING YEAR
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001

DATE RECEIVED
Apr 10, 2024
May 10, 2023
Apr 28, 2022
Apr 14, 2021
Apr 7, 2020
May 24, 2019
May 11, 2018
May 30, 2017
Apr 4, 2016
Apr 13, 2015
Apr 17, 2014
Apr 10, 2013
Apr 4, 2012
Apr 4, 2011
Apr 6, 2010
Jun 2, 2009
May 15, 2008
Jun 21, 2007
Oct 26, 2006
Oct 18, 2005
Dec 9, 2004
Jan 7, 2004

Mar 4, 2002

STATUS
Processed
Processed
Processed
Processed
Processed
Processed
Processed
Processed
Processed
Processed
Processed
Processed
Processed
Processed
Processed
Processed
Processed
Processed
Processed
Processed
Processed
Processed

Not Required
Processed



http://hbe.ehawaii.gov/documents

2000 Processed
1999 Processed
Officers
NAME OFFICE DATE
BERT T KOBAYASHI. JR, ATTORNEY AT LAW,
A LAW CORPORATION = gl 208
ALAN M GODA, ATTORNEY AT LAW, A LAW
CORPORATION G Apr1,2010
JOSEPH A. STEWART, ATTORNEY AT LAW, A P —
LAW CORPORATION ’
LEX R SMITH, ATTORNEY AT LAW, A LAW
CORPORATION G Apr1,2010
GREGORY M. SATO, ATTORNEY AT LAW, A R
LAW CORPORATION ’
KENNETH M. NAKASONE, ATTORNEY AT Apr 1, 2010
LAW, A LAW CORPORATION ’
HARRY Y ODA LLLC G Apr 1, 2023
ROBERT K ICHIKAWA, ATTORNEY AT LAW, A
LAW CORPORATION G Oct 1, 2003
JESSE W. SCHIEL, ATTORNEY ATLAW, A . JR—
LAW CORPORATION ’
CHARLES W. GALL, ATTORNEY ATLAW, A . Apr 1, 2015
LAW CORPORATION ’
CRAIG K SHIKUMA, ATTORNEY AT LAW, A . Jp—
LAW CORPORATION ’
CHRISTOPHER T KOBAYASHI, ATTORNEY AT Apr 1, 2015
LAW, A LAW CORPORATION ’
DAVID B TONGG, ATTORNEY AT LAW, A LAW P —
CORPORATION ’
BRUCE A NAKAMURA, ATTORNEY AT LAW, A Apr 1, 2015
LAW CORPORATION ’
JONATHAN STROTHER MOORE LLC G Apr 1, 2019
NEAL T GOTA, LLLC G Apr 1, 2015
JOHN R AUBE, AAL, ALC G Apr 1, 2015
JAN MLY AMII, AAL, ALC G Apr 1, 2015
DAVID M. LOUIE, AAL, ALC G Apr 1, 2015
NICHOLAS R MONLUX, LLC G Apr 1,2018
CAYCIE K G WONG, LLLC G Apr 1, 2021
CHARLES D HUNTER, LLC G Apr 1, 2020
AARON R MUN, LLLC G Apr 1, 2020
BRIAN D TONGG, LLLC G Apr 1, 2022




