DCCA State of Hawaii

Downloaded on May 18, 2024.

The information provided below is not a certification of good standing and does not constitute any other certification by the State. Website URL: <u>http://hbe.ehawaii.gov/documents</u>

Business Information

MASTER NAME	KOBAYASHI SUGITA & GODA, LLP
BUSINESS TYPE	General Domestic Partnership
FILE NUMBER	18836 G5
STATUS	Active
PURPOSE	LEGAL SERVICES
ORGANIZED IN	Hawaii UNITED STATES
REGISTRATION DATE	Nov 23, 1990
ORGANIZATION DATE	Nov 14, 1990
MAILING ADDRESS	999 BISHOP ST STE 2600
	HONOLULU, Hawaii 96813
	UNITED STATES
AGENT NAME	JOSEPH A. STEWART
AGENT ADDRESS	999 BISHOP ST STE 2600
	HONOLULU, Hawaii 96813
	UNITED STATES

Annual Filings

FILING YEAR	DATE RECEIVED	STATUS
2024	Apr 10, 2024	Processed
2023	May 10, 2023	Processed
2022	Apr 28, 2022	Processed
2021	Apr 14, 2021	Processed
2020	Apr 7, 2020	Processed
2019	May 24, 2019	Processed
2018	May 11, 2018	Processed
2017	May 30, 2017	Processed
2016	Apr 4, 2016	Processed
2015	Apr 13, 2015	Processed
2014	Apr 17, 2014	Processed
2013	Apr 10, 2013	Processed
2012	Apr 4, 2012	Processed
2011	Apr 4, 2011	Processed
2010	Apr 6, 2010	Processed
2009	Jun 2, 2009	Processed
2008	May 15, 2008	Processed
2007	Jun 21, 2007	Processed
2006	Oct 26, 2006	Processed
2005	Oct 18, 2005	Processed
2004	Dec 9, 2004	Processed
2003	Jan 7, 2004	Processed
2002		Not Required
2001	Mar 4, 2002	Processed

Officers

NAME	OFFICE	DATE
BERT T KOBAYASHI, JR, ATTORNEY AT LAW		
A LAW CORPORATION	Ϋ́G	Oct 1, 2003
ALAN M GODA, ATTORNEY AT LAW, A LAW	0	A
CORPORATION	G	Apr 1, 2010
JOSEPH A. STEWART, ATTORNEY AT LAW, A	A C	Apr 1 2010
LAW CORPORATION	6	Apr 1, 2010
LEX R SMITH, ATTORNEY AT LAW, A LAW	G	Apr 1, 2010
CORPORATION	0	Apr 1, 2010
GREGORY M. SATO, ATTORNEY AT LAW, A	G	Apr 1, 2010
LAW CORPORATION	0	7.01 1, 2010
KENNETH M. NAKASONE, ATTORNEY AT	G	Apr 1, 2010
LAW, A LAW CORPORATION		
HARRY Y ODA LLLC	G	Apr 1, 2023
ROBERT K ICHIKAWA, ATTORNEY AT LAW, A	G	Oct 1, 2003
JESSE W. SCHIEL, ATTORNEY AT LAW, A	G	Apr 1, 2011
LAW CORPORATION CHARLES W. GALL, ATTORNEY AT LAW, A		
LAW CORPORATION	G	Apr 1, 2015
CRAIG K SHIKUMA, ATTORNEY AT LAW, A		
LAW CORPORATION	G	Apr 1, 2015
CHRISTOPHER T KOBAYASHI, ATTORNEY A	Τ_	
LAW, A LAW CORPORATION	G	Apr 1, 2015
DAVID B TONGG, ATTORNEY AT LAW, A LAW		
CORPORATION	č	Apr 1, 2015
BRUCE A NAKAMURA, ATTORNEY AT LAW, A	4 <u>_</u>	Apr 1 2015
LAW CORPORATION	G	Apr 1, 2015
JONATHAN STROTHER MOORE LLC	G	Apr 1, 2019
NEAL T GOTA, LLLC	G	Apr 1, 2015
JOHN R AUBE, AAL, ALC	G	Apr 1, 2015
JAN MLY AMII, AAL, ALC	G	Apr 1, 2015
DAVID M. LOUIE, AAL, ALC	G	Apr 1, 2015
NICHOLAS R MONLUX, LLC	G	Apr 1, 2018
CAYCIE K G WONG, LLLC	G	Apr 1, 2021
CHARLES D HUNTER, LLC	G	Apr 1, 2020
AARON R MUN, LLLC	G	Apr 1, 2020
BRIAN D TONGG, LLLC	G	Apr 1, 2022